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REMARKS: SIDE 1 SIDE 2

TEST PRESSURE
DESIGN PRESSURE
MAX TEMPERATURE
MIN TEMPERATURE
NETWEIGHT
WEIGHT WITH WATER

GASKET
PLATE MATERIAL
PLATE THICKNESS
HEATING SURFACE
PLATE GROUPING
HEAT LOAD

7.2 bar
5 bar
100 °C
0 °C
293 kg
311 kg

7.2 bar
5 bar
100 °C
0 °C

NBRP Clip-on
ALLOY 316
0.50 mm
3.5 m²
1*8L/1*9L
819 kW A
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CUSTOMER NAME / REF. NO.

SUPPLIER REF. ITEM NO.

AGENT / REF.

SIGN. RISK CATEGORY
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NO.

 

   

КРИСМЕТАЛ ООД  

179764

0000179764
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PLATE HEAT EXCHANGER
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